WALDEN BUS ROUTE (6/13/18)

Am Times Destination Pm Times

6:47 CORNER OF RTE 15 & NOYSTAR 3:54

X 4465 Rte 15 3:53
6:49 Rowell Farm X
6:50 Fire Department 3:50
6:54 End of Bailey Hazen / Route 15 X
7:00 55 Bayley Hazen Rd 3:40
7:03 1908 Mountain View Road 3:39
7:04 Judkins Daycare on Bayley Haz 3:38
7:06 End of Dow Lane 3:36

X Left on Noyestar Road X

X 2448 Bailey Hazen Road 3:35
7:08 End of Nicholson Road 3:33
7:11 991 Richards Crossing 3:30
7:16 47 Stannard Mtn Road 3:22
7:24 973 Orton Road 3:13
7;25 Corner Orton/ Coles Pond Road 3:12

X Left onto Noyestar Road X

X Old Duke Road 3:05
7:35 1254 NOYSTAR RD (AT FARM) 3:03
7:38 SCHOOL 3:00

Please be at your stop 5 minutes before your scheduled time. If we wait
for anyone, the ones who are waiting at their stops will have to wait
longer. This includes parents or guardians that are waiting for the
students after school. Not in houses or on porches. You must be ready
to board the bus when it shows up. Please see school bus guidelines.

Thank Youl!



